.
- STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2018
Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS):  29-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Oi BALANCES
Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Cbigations
Program/Actity/Project PIA/P) and Account Title | UACS Code | Approved Budgeted (Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter (1015} = (17+18)
) . ) Total Total Unutilized Budget
. Revenue (from} Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending Notyet Due and
Realignment) Due and Demandadie Dermandabi
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 e
1 2 3 4 =3+(-14 [ 7 8 ] 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 155(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
I. Agency Approved Budget
General administration and Support
i General administration and Supervision
! PS 50100000 1,766,870,581.99 1,766,870,591.99 635,499,885.92 419,897,069.24 711,473,636.83 1,766,870,591.99 635,499,885.92 419,897,069.24 711,473.636.83 1,766,870,591.99 - - -
MOCE 50200000 583,001,129.00 (579,026.40) 582,422,102.60 156,614,604.57 164,090,357.34 168,016,113.76 488,721,076.07 155,293,899.06 161,8689,084.38 165,781,50123 482,974,584 .68 93,701,026.53 2,017,738.82 3,738,952.57
co 50600000 16,343.734.83 33,700.60 16.377.434.83 1.349.781.13 2.190.430.48 34489322 3,885.104.83 1,307,031.13 2,233,180.48 68,59822 3,608,809.83 12,452,330.00 - 276.295.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,366,215455.82 (545,326.40) 2,365,670,129.42 793,464.272.02 586,177,857.06 879,834,643.81 2,259,476,772.89 792,100,916.11 584.019,334.11 877,333,736.28 2,253,453,986.50 106,193,356.53 2,017,738.82 | 401524757
GRAND TOTAL 2,366,215,455.82 {545,326.40) 2,365,670,129.42 793,464.272.02 586,177,857.06 873,834,543.81 2,259,476,772.89 792,100,916.11 584,019,334.11 877,333,736.28 2,253,453,888.50 106,193,356.53 2,017,738.82 4,015,247.57
- - - - - - - - - - - - (0.00) B
Certified Correct: Approved by:

LILIANNE E.
Chief Accol

Logpo it

Deputy Clerk of Caurt and
Fiscal Management and Budget Qfﬁc






